
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lucas 00:14:21.50 41

2 Shelby 00:14:14.08 42

3 Madison 00:14:31.45 53

4 Ashland 00:15:17.63 80

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Peter's 00:15:49.04 2

Foundation 
Academy

00:17:36.46 3

Mansfield 00:15:55.50 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lucas 00:14:21.50 5 41

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:13:32:277 1

2 7 Antonio Restelli 00:14:10:867 6

3 8 Nathan Pfeiffer 00:14:14:780 7

4 11 Braden Boyer 00:14:25:633 10

5 18 Nick Poland 00:15:23:947 17

2 Shelby 00:14:14.08 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Nathan Ganzhorn 00:13:40:800 3

2 6 Huck Finnegan 00:14:00:623 5

3 9 Brentan Graska 00:14:17:307 8

4 13 Caleb Vogt 00:14:30:040 12

5 15 Chandelor Gribble 00:14:41:653 14

6 27 Robbie Davidson 00:16:05:940 0

7 28 Blake Muntis 00:16:21:010 0

3 Madison 00:14:31.45 8 53

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Easton Mazak 00:13:37:973 2

2 10 Hunter Phelps 00:14:21:580 9

3 12 Gavin Cates 00:14:29:457 11

4 16 Wyatt Rivers 00:14:51:090 15

5 17 Lane Hancock 00:15:17:157 16

6 19 Jason Barr 00:15:28:607 0

7 24 Brennon Pittanger 00:15:49:747 0

4 Ashland 00:15:17.63 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Lukah Will 00:13:43:213 4

2 14 Luke Wash 00:14:33:667 13

3 22 Jake Rivenburgh 00:15:46:780 19

4 23 Cameron Lance 00:15:47:473 20

5 30 Aaron Lemon 00:16:37:023 24

6 35 Evan Loss 00:18:38:757 0

7 37 Jackson Sabourin 00:21:46:200 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 William Payne 8th 00:13:18:493 Mansfield

2 1 Nicholas Pfeiffer 7th 00:13:32:277 Lucas

3 2 Easton Mazak 7th 00:13:37:973 Madison

4 3 Nathan Ganzhorn 8th 00:13:40:800 Shelby

5 4 Lukah Will 7th 00:13:43:213 Ashland

6 5 Huck Finnegan 7th 00:14:00:623 Shelby

7 6 Antonio Restelli 7th 00:14:10:867 Lucas

8 7 Nathan Pfeiffer 7th 00:14:14:780 Lucas

9 8 Brentan Graska 8th 00:14:17:307 Shelby

10 9 Hunter Phelps 7th 00:14:21:580 Madison

11 10 Braden Boyer 7th 00:14:25:633 Lucas

12 11 Gavin Cates 7th 00:14:29:457 Madison

13 12 Caleb Vogt 8th 00:14:30:040 Shelby

14 13 Luke Wash 7th 00:14:33:667 Ashland

15 14 Chandelor Gribble 7th 00:14:41:653 Shelby

16 15 Wyatt Rivers 7th 00:14:51:090 Madison

17 16 Lane Hancock 8th 00:15:17:157 Madison

18 17 Nick Poland 7th 00:15:23:947 Lucas

19 18 Jason Barr 7th 00:15:28:607 Madison

20 0 Graham Sanders 8th 00:15:29:867 Mansfield

21 0 Zach Keffalas 8th 00:15:40:187 St. Peter's

22 19 Jake Rivenburgh 8th 00:15:46:780 Ashland

23 20 Cameron Lance 8th 00:15:47:473 Ashland

24 21 Brennon Pittanger 8th 00:15:49:747 Madison

25 0 Hayden Couch 8th 00:15:52:663 Mansfield

26 0 Russ Henrich 7th 00:15:57:897 St. Peter's

27 22 Robbie Davidson 8th 00:16:05:940 Shelby

28 23 Blake Muntis 7th 00:16:21:010 Shelby

29 0 Mekhi Wiggins 7th 00:16:30:077 Foundation Academy

30 24 Aaron Lemon 7th 00:16:37:023 Ashland

31 0 Luke Dininger 7th 00:16:46:443 Shelby

32 0 Ricky Cortez 8th 00:17:53:710 Foundation Academy

33 0 KaTravion Pointer 7th 00:18:25:617 Foundation Academy

34 0 Nathaniel Phillips 8th 00:18:37:627 Madison

35 25 Evan Loss 7th 00:18:38:757 Ashland
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36 0 George Goad 8th 00:19:00:980 Mansfield

37 26 Jackson Sabourin 7th 00:21:46:200 Ashland
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